L1200	0042431
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	300242178353
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	11/30/1201025011 **60.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	12 NOV 30 AM II: 17 DEURE LERY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only G. MCLEOD DEC - 4 2012 EXAMINER	

November 23, 2012

41

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT THEEB 2, LLC

5

\$

Ħ

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the Articles of Amendment for Theeb 2, LLC, together with a check in the amount of \$60.00, representing payment for the following expenses:

Filing Fee	\$	25.00
Certified Copy	\$	30.00
Certificate of Status	<u>\$</u>	5.00
	\$	60.00

Please return the certified copy to this office at your earliest convenience.

If you should have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Sincerely KEITHA **JAMES** KAJ/ CC: Amjad Théeb

120 South Olive • Suite 702 • West Palm Beach, FL 33401 PHONE: 561.655.9200 FAX: 561.655.9222 FMAU : Keithi@floridasmallbusinesslawyer.com • www.FloridaSmallBusinesslawyer.com

LAW OFFICE

KE

JAMES

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF THEEB 2, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION

Pursuant to Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, the undersigned representative of a member **THEEB 2, LLC**, a Florida limited liability corporation (the "LLC"), a limited liability corporation organized and existing under Florida Statutes Annotated Sections 608.401 to 608.471, does hereby certify as follows:

1. The Articles of Organization of the LLC were filed on March 26, 2012.

2. Article Sixth of the Articles of Organization, after the amendment, shall be as set

forth below:

ł

SIXTH: The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by its sole Managing Member. The name and address of the sole Managing Member's Amjad Theeb, having an address at 7939 Catalina Circle, Tamarac, Florida 33321.

3. This amendment was adopted by a majority of the members of the LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned affirms that these Articles of Amendment are the act and deed of the LLC, and that the statements made herein are true and correct under penalties of perjury this 23^{-11} day of November.

James eith A 1

~

NOV 30

AM II:

11